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GHSA - QUALIFYING ROUND

December 5, 2024
FINALISTS-1A

TEAM NAME
Vidalia High School
Heard County High School
Toombs County High School
Haralson County High School
Model High School
Metter High School
Savannah Christian Prep School
Georgia Military College Prep Schoc
Washington County High School
Schley County High School
Emanuel County Institute
Whitefield Academy
Banks County High School
Pepperell High School
Jeff Davis High School
Oglethorpe County High School
Commerce High School
Fannin County High School
Jasper County High School
Bryan County High School
Brooks County High School
Irwin County High School

FINAL
SCORE
194.900
194.500
190.850
190.800
185.250
181.950
181.450
181.050
180.250
178.700
178.150
177.400
176.600
176.100
174.450
172.700
171.250
168.600
166.750
166.450
165.150
158.350



