GHSA - QUALIFYING ROUND December 5, 2024 FINALISTS-1A

	FINAL
TEAM NAME	SCORE
Vidalia High School	194.900
Heard County High School	194.500
Toombs County High School	190.850
Haralson County High School	190.800
Model High School	185.250
Metter High School	181.950
Savannah Christian Prep School	181.450
Georgia Military College Prep Schoo	181.050
Washington County High School	180.250
Schley County High School	178.700
Emanuel County Institute	178.150
Whitefield Academy	177.400
Banks County High School	176.600
Pepperell High School	176.100
Jeff Davis High School	174.450
Oglethorpe County High School	172.700
Commerce High School	171.250
Fannin County High School	168.600
Jasper County High School	166.750
Bryan County High School	166.450
Brooks County High School	165.150
Irwin County High School	158.350
	Vidalia High School Heard County High School Toombs County High School Haralson County High School Model High School Metter High School Savannah Christian Prep School Georgia Military College Prep School Washington County High School Schley County High School Emanuel County Institute Whitefield Academy Banks County High School Pepperell High School Jeff Davis High School Oglethorpe County High School Commerce High School Fannin County High School Jasper County High School Bryan County High School Brooks County High School